SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER
CUSTOMER P/N
DESCRIPTION/SPEC SFP5022C Series
EDITION A
DATE 2020-6-28
CUSTOMER APPROVAL
APPROVED CHECKED DESIGN

f
b
e
d
c
a
Marking is for reference
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
SFP5022C Series
Rev.No. A
Page 2
PART NO
Ls DCR max IDC max TEST FREQ.
(uH) (mΩ) (A) (Hz)
SFP5022C-100M-R-S-LF
F0001911100MS1 10.0 40 8.00 100K/0.1V
SFP5022C-150M-R-S-LF
F0001911150MS1 15.0 48 7.00 100K/0.1V
SFP5022C-220M-R-S-LF
F0001911220MS1 22.0 59 6.00 100K/0.1V
SFP5022C-330M-R-S-LF
F0001911330MS1 33.0 75 5.00 100K/0.1V
SFP5022C-470M-R-S-LF
F0001911470MS1 47.0 97 4.00 100K/0.1V
SFP5022C-680M-R-S-LF
F0001911680MS1 68.0 138 3.00 100K/0.1V
SFP5022C-101M-R-S-LF
F0001911101MS1 100.0 207 2.40 100K/0.1V
SFP5022C-151M-R-S-LF
F0001911151MS1 150.0 293 2.10 100K/0.1V
SFP5022C-221M-R-S-LF
F0001911221MS1 220.0 470 1.90 100K/0.1V
SFP5022C-331M-R-S-LF
F0001911331MS1 330.0 780 1.10 100K/0.1V
SFP5022C-471M-R-S-LF
F0001911471MS1 470.0 1080 1.10 100K/0.1V
SFP5022C-681M-R-S-LF
F0001911681MS1 680.0 1400 0.96 100K/0.1V
SFP5022C-102M-R-S-LF
F0001911102MS1 1000.0 2010 0.80 100K/0.1V
FENFA  ELECTRONICS (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
SFP5022C Series
Rev.No. A